AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 WTOREK - Gr. Al
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 650 CZYZYCKIK. - . s
1 1:50.616 09:05:14.780
2 1:53.578 09:07:08.358
3 1:47.222 09:08:55.580
4 1:46.283 09:10:41.863
5 1:47.548 09:12:29.411
6 1:46.151 09:14:15.562
7 1:45.722 09:16:01.284
8 1:46.047 09:17:47.331
Po. 2 - # 634 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . on
1 1:59.577 09:09:18.241
2 1:53.150 09:11:11.391
3 1:54.012 09:13:05.403
4 1:52.490 09:14:57.893
5 1:50.760 09:16:48.653
6 1:52.763 09:18:41.416
Po. 3 - # 648 RAMBOWSS. - . cob oy
1 1:53.862 09:15:59.213
2 1:51.634 09:17:50.847
Fastest lap: 1:45.722
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